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Bringing Learning to Life 

          
Dear Parents and Carers of Children in Year 6,  

As you know, the Year 6 SATs are taking place in the week beginning Monday 14th May 2018.  

We would like to give the children the very best opportunity to do well and feel comfortable 

during the test period. In addition to the revision lessons they already have, we are going to offer 

revision clubs, which have previously been very successful in preparing the children, during some 

lunch time sessions and after school. 

The evening sessions will begin at 3:15 with a drink and snack and end at 4:20 

Please tick the dates in the table below and sign the permission slip for your child to attend. 

Thank you for your support. 

Yours sincerely, 

Mrs Jones and the Y6 team. 

SATS Revision Sessions Reply Slip – April/May 2018 

Monday 23rd April  

Tuesday 24th April  

Wednesday 25th April  

Thursday 26th  

Monday 30th April  

Tuesday 1st May  

Wednesday 2nd May  

Thursday 3rd May  

Tuesday 8th May  

Wednesday 9th May  

Thursday 10th May  

Friday 11th May  

 

Child Name: ___________________________________________ 
 
Parent Name: __________________________________________ 
 
Parent Signature: _______________________________________ 
 
How will your child get home?  Child to be picked up       Child can walk home alone   
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